

The Board of Directors of the Conference of Radiation Control Program Directors formed a CRCPD Scholarship Fund in February 2011 to honor the memory of dedicated members and staff who have passed away and to encourage their ideals in the study and professionalism of radiation protection, or to honor a living radiation control leader. Contributions to the Scholarship Fund are tax-deductible and may be designated in memory or in honor of an individual. Contributions may also be presented without such designation.

Depending on availability of funds, CRCPD will award travel grants for up to five CRCPD Associate Members or students enrolled in health physics programs each year to attend the National Conference on Radiation Control and associated training. Scholarships will also be made available to attend radiation control training for newer employees.

Donations and endowments may be made using the form attached or by visiting https://member.crcpd.org/fundraising/give.

CRCPD Scholarship Fund Establishment Form

Scholarship Name (if desired):				
	□ In Honor of □ In Memory of			
Schol	larship Type: General Awarded from the entire fund balance. Image: I			
	PAYMENT INFORMATION			
	Installment made payable to CRCPD Scholarship Fund			
	Installment amount \$ Date of initial installment			
	Single donation to:			
	Scholarship Name			
	General Scholarship Fund			
If an endowment, please specify:				
Instal	Ilments in the amount of \$ will be made: Annually Quarterly Monthly			
Minir	num Principle required before scholarships are awarded (min \$10,000): \$			
	BENEFACTOR/DESIGNEE CONTACT INFORMATION			

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Email		Fax	
Phone (C)	Phone (W)	Phone (H)	